
Moov  InverX

Unrivaled   battery   life Wireless cleaner

The   new   era
of smart cleaning.



*Cleaning times mentionned above are based on 2h cleaning modes (Floor only) every two days in a liner pool in
optimal shape and condition.

NOTE : The factory reserves the right to change the above specs without notice.

Distributed by

moovpool.com

Performance time

Performance time

Performance conditions reference* : Floor cleaning mode

Performance conditions reference* : Floor/wall/water line cleaning mode

Charging time

Battery

Pool temperature operation

Cleaning modes

Cleaning cycles

AI Timer

Filter Capacity

Filtration quality

Power

Moving Speed

Charger

Tension & Amps

Charger power

Robot NW/GW

Dimensions (L*D*H)

8h

4.5h

8h

14Ah (352wh)

26.4 / 37.4 lbs

M80XC

6h

3.5h

6h

10,4Ah (262wh)

26.4 / 37.4 lbs

M60XC

4.5h

2.5h

4.5h

7.8Ah (196wh)

25.3 / 36.3 lbs

M45XC

3h

2h

3h

5.2Ah (131wh)

25.3 / 36.3 lbs

M30XCModel

39~95 F
Floor only or Wall & Floor

0,5h/1h/2h/Max

Clean every 24h/48h/72h
0.84 gal

30-110W

39ft/min
100-240V AC ~ 50/60Hz

25,2V/1,2A
72.5W

19.48*15.55*10.43 inch

Warranty on parts and labor 3 years

100um

Easy  to  use

Simple interface located directly on the
top of the robot.
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3D   memory 
 mapping

Thanks to its sensors and internal pool mapping,
the 3D navigation memory technology allows the cleaner
to reduce pool cleaning time by up to 60%.

DC-Inverter   Control
Self-adaptive inverter technology to control

current variations.

Unrivaled    battery   life
Up to 8 hours of autonomy with a single charge!

Built-in   Wi-Fi   module

Control your device remotely
with the Moov App.


