



Unrivaled battery life

Wirelesscleaner



Simple interface located directly on the top of the robot.



Built-in Wi-Fi module

Control your device remotely with the Moov App.



3D memory mapping



Thanks to its sensors and internal pool mapping, the 3D navigation memory technology allows the cleaner to reduce pool cleaning time by up to 60%.



Self-adaptive inverter technology to control current variations.



Up to 8 hours of autonomy with a single charge!

Model	M80XC	M60XC	M45XC	M30XC
Performance conditions reference*: Floor cleaning mode				
Performance time	8h	6h	4.5h	3h
Performance conditions reference* : Floor/wall/water line cleaning mode				
Performance time	4.5h	3.5h	2.5h	2h
Charging time	8h	6h	4.5h	3h
Battery	14Ah (352wh)	10,4Ah (262wh)	7.8Ah (196wh)	5.2Ah (131wh)
Pool temperature operation	39~95 F			
Cleaning modes	Floor only or Wall & Floor			
Cleaning cycles	0,5h/1h/2h/Max			
Al Timer	Clean every 24h/48h/72h			
Filter Capacity	0.84 gal			
Filtration quality	100um			
Power	30-110W			
Moving Speed	39ft/min			
Charger	100-240V AC ~ 50/60Hz			
Tension & Amps	25,2V/1,2A			
Charger power	72.5W			
Robot NW/GW	26.4 / 37.4 lbs	26.4 / 37.4 lbs	25.3 / 36.3 lbs	25.3 / 36.3 lbs
Dimensions (L*D*H)	19.48*15.55*10.43 inch			
Warranty on parts and labor	3 years			



*Cleaning times mentionned above are based on 2h cleaning modes (Floor only) every two days in a liner pool in optimal shape and condition.

NOTE: The factory reserves the right to change the above specs without notice.